Meeting of the AMHERST and PELHAM
Regional School District Planning Board
Tuesday October 2nd, 2018, 9:30am
Ambherst Regional Middle School (PD Center)
170 Chestnut St, Amherst, MA 01002

AGENDA
Welcome
a. Call to Order
b. Approve Minutes: 09-25-18 9:30am

Public Comment and Committee Announcements

New and Continuing Business
a. Community outreach: detailed planning and scheduling
b. Community outreach: public forums planning

Committee Planning
a. Upcoming meeting schedule

* 10/9 (Amherst, ARMS PD Center); 10/23 (Pelham Library)

Adjourn

09:30 am
09:30 am

09:35am

09:40 am
10:40 am

11:00 am

11:00 am



