Meeting of the AMHERST and PELHAM Regional School District Planning Board Tuesday October 2nd, 2018, 9:30am Amherst Regional Middle School (PD Center) 170 Chestnut St, Amherst, MA 01002

AGENDA

1.	Welcome	
	a. Call to Order	09:30 am
	b. Approve Minutes: 09-25-18 9:30am	09:30 am
2.	Public Comment and Committee Announcements	09:35 am
3.	New and Continuing Business	
	a. Community outreach: detailed planning and scheduling	09:40 am
	b. Community outreach: public forums planning	10:40 am
4.	Committee Planning	11:00 am
	a. Upcoming meeting schedule	
	• 10/9 (Amherst, ARMS PD Center); 10/23 (Pelham Library)	
5.	Adjourn	11:00 am